
小学生男子100m
<1組> <9組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

7 山崎　颯冴 石川走友会 6 15''42 1 2 59 宮澤　遼 足利陸上教室 3 16''50 1

5 平井　颯介 宝泉Jr 6 15''92 2 8 河村　太晴 Jr.新田 3 16''69 2

3 清水　爽 Jr.新田 6 16''11 3 7 高橋　悠仁 Jr.新田 3 17''73 3

2 碓氷　晴大 Jr.新田 6 DNS 6 岡部　亜琉仁 Jr.新田 3 17''79 4

4 小井沼　陸王 石川走友会 6 DNS 5 清水　悠史 Jr.新田 3 19''40 5

6 大木昊 毛野小学校 6 DNS 4 神田　侑 桐生市立南小 3 22''38 6

1 3 清宮　大翔 Jr.新田 3 DNS

8 1

<2組> <10組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

2 高橋　伶嘉 宝泉Jr 6 14''47 1 1 鏑木　奏多 東ランラン 3 16''60 1

3 堂前　旬 Jr.新田 6 14''59 2 5 関口　雄飛 Jr.新田 3 16''84 2

7 岡崎　瑠偉 宝泉Jr 6 15''69 3 6 峯村　旭 Jr.新田 3 17''19 3

5 依田　開聖 境東小 6 16''22 4 2 岸　龍晴 Jr.新田 3 17''40 4

4 真壁　海翔 Jr.新田 6 DNS 4 河野　智輝 Jr.新田 3 17''92 5

6 西澤　一騎 宝泉Jr 6 DNS 3 山本　嚴 Jr.新田 3 18''57 6

1 8 深田　美知瑠 Jr.新田 3 18''57 7

8 7 金久保　蒼司 Jr.新田 3 19''11 8

<3組> <11組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

5 深田　知優 Jr.新田 5 16''89 1 2 星野　新太 Jr.新田 3 17''13 1

2 イリーサノア Jr.新田 5 DNS 6 大庭　創志 Jr.新田 3 17''23 2

3 小森　優磨 Jr.新田 5 DNS 3 尾内　朝飛 Jr.新田 3 17''73 3

4 篠木　奏志 Jr.新田 5 DNS 1 草野　光生 大泉北小 3 17''76 4

6 鈴木　礼桜 Jr.新田 5 DNS 8 樋口　空 Jr.新田 3 18''06 5

7 櫛田　翔斗 Jr.新田 5 DNS 7 嶋村　煌晟 Jr.新田 3 18''15 6

1 4 餘目　詩音 Jr.新田 3 DNS

8 5 大江　繕之介 Jr.新田 3 DNS

<4組> <12組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

2 58 高澤　文太郎 足利陸上教室 5 15''25 5 小宮山　隼汰 Jr.新田 2 17''11 1

5 成澤　傳晴 Jr.新田 5 15''45 3 肥後　蓮也 Jr.新田 2 18''04 2

4 佐藤　穂高 石川走友会 5 15''76 4 岩澤　壮太 おおままAC 2 18''40 3

6 加村　泰士 Jr.新田 5 15''82 7 鹿沼　蒼史 おおままAC 2 18''44 4

3 平井　佑樹 宝泉Jr 5 16''56 2 鶴貝　心紀 東ランラン 2 18''94 5

1 6 小林　海翔 Jr.新田 2 20''28 6

7 8 ノグチ アルトゥール大泉西小 2 23''09 7

8 1

<5組> <13組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

5 大塚　柚希 Jr.新田 4 16''62 1 7 中村　翔太郎 Jr.新田 2 17''33

7 本間　敦也 大泉西小 4 16''98 2 2 樋口　直希 大泉西小 2 18''56

2 江泉　響 Jr.新田 4 16''98 3 5 蓮沼　尚大 Jr.新田 2 18''79

4 平形　夢叶 Jr.新田 4 19''05 4 3 向田　遥人 Jr.新田 2 19''86

6 黒田　莉琉人 Jr.新田 4 19''19 5 4 為谷　篤志 Jr.新田 2 20''41

3 吹越　翔 大泉西小 4 21''15 6 6 渡邊　壮思 宝泉Jr 2 DNS

1 1

8 8

<6組> <14組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

5 佐藤　憲吾 Jr.新田 4 14''50 1 8 南雲　隼 采女小学校 2 17''12 1

4 西澤　将吾 宝泉Jr 4 15''20 2 7 小黒　雄一朗 Jr.新田 2 18''03 2

3 佐藤　匠 石川走友会 4 16''39 3 6 河田　壮真 Jr.新田 2 19''14 3

2 岡田　凱亜 いずみＲＣ 4 16''47 4 5 上山　颯士 Jr.新田 2 20''17 4

6 高橋　奏翔 Jr.新田 4 16''90 5 2 山崎　晄太朗 Jr.新田 2 20''33 5

7 山崎　煌多 石川走友会 4 18''60 6 3 真壁　湊翔 Jr.新田 2 DNS

1 4 森田　健心 Jr.新田 2 DNS

8 1

<7組> <15組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

6 石井　大貴 Jr.新田 4 16''36 1 3 峯村　祐輝 Jr.新田 1 20''57 1

3 岡田　悠暉 いずみＲＣ 4 16''80 2 2 生方　敬太 Jr.新田 1 20''59 2

7 髙久　耀太 大泉西小 4 17''78 3 4 横山　真汰 大泉西小 1 21''69 3

4 植松　勇翔 大泉西小 4 18''04 4 5 伊藤　圭人 Jr.新田 1 23''05 4

2 小林　龍空 Jr.新田 4 18''11 5 6 鈴木　創己 Jr.新田 1 23''31 5

5 結城　羽葵 大泉西小 4 19''94 6 1

1 7

8 8

<8組>

レーン ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

4 由良　宙夢 宝泉Jr 4 15''59 1

6 中村　龍之介 Jr.新田 4 16''90 2

2 松村　竜侍 Jr.新田 4 17''03 3

7 高橋　恵大 Jr.新田 4 17''30 4

5 阿左美　快斗 広瀬小学校 4 17''32 5

3 オオシロ　セイジ大泉西小 4 DNS

1

8



小学生男子100m
総合

ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位 ナンバー 名　　　前 学校名 学年 記録 順位

高橋　伶嘉 宝泉Jr 6 14''47 1 碓氷　晴大 Jr.新田 6 DNS

佐藤　憲吾 Jr.新田 4 14''50 2 小井沼　陸王 石川走友会 6 DNS

堂前　旬 Jr.新田 6 14''59 3 大木昊 毛野小学校 6 DNS

西澤　将吾 宝泉Jr 4 15''20 4 真壁　海翔 Jr.新田 6 DNS

58 高澤　文太郎 足利陸上教室 5 15''25 5 西澤　一騎 宝泉Jr 6 DNS

山崎　颯冴 石川走友会 6 15''42 6 イリーサノア Jr.新田 5 DNS

成澤　傳晴 Jr.新田 5 15''45 7 小森　優磨 Jr.新田 5 DNS

由良　宙夢 宝泉Jr 4 15''59 8 篠木　奏志 Jr.新田 5 DNS

岡崎　瑠偉 宝泉Jr 6 15''69 9 鈴木　礼桜 Jr.新田 5 DNS

佐藤　穂高 石川走友会 5 15''76 10 櫛田　翔斗 Jr.新田 5 DNS

加村　泰士 Jr.新田 5 15''82 11 オオシロ　セイジ大泉西小 4 DNS

平井　颯介 宝泉Jr 6 15''92 12 清宮　大翔 Jr.新田 3 DNS

清水　爽 Jr.新田 6 16''11 13 餘目　詩音 Jr.新田 3 DNS

依田　開聖 境東小 6 16''22 14 大江　繕之介 Jr.新田 3 DNS

石井　大貴 Jr.新田 4 16''36 15 渡邊　壮思 宝泉Jr 2 DNS

佐藤　匠 石川走友会 4 16''39 16 真壁　湊翔 Jr.新田 2 DNS

岡田　凱亜 いずみＲＣ 4 16''47 17 森田　健心 Jr.新田 2 DNS

59 宮澤　遼 足利陸上教室 3 16''50 18

平井　佑樹 宝泉Jr 5 16''56 19

鏑木　奏多 東ランラン 3 16''60 20

大塚　柚希 Jr.新田 4 16''62 21

河村　太晴 Jr.新田 3 16''69 22

岡田　悠暉 いずみＲＣ 4 16''80 23

関口　雄飛 Jr.新田 3 16''84 24

深田　知優 Jr.新田 5 16''89 25

高橋　奏翔 Jr.新田 4 16''90 26

中村　龍之介 Jr.新田 4 16''90 26

本間　敦也 大泉西小 4 16''98 28

江泉　響 Jr.新田 4 16''98 28

松村　竜侍 Jr.新田 4 17''03 30

小宮山　隼汰 Jr.新田 2 17''11 31

南雲　隼 采女小学校 2 17''12 32

星野　新太 Jr.新田 3 17''13 33

峯村　旭 Jr.新田 3 17''19 34

大庭　創志 Jr.新田 3 17''23 35

高橋　恵大 Jr.新田 4 17''30 36

阿左美　快斗 広瀬小学校 4 17''32 37

中村　翔太郎 Jr.新田 2 17''33 38

岸　龍晴 Jr.新田 3 17''40 39

高橋　悠仁 Jr.新田 3 17''73 40

尾内　朝飛 Jr.新田 3 17''73 40

草野　光生 大泉北小 3 17''76 42

髙久　耀太 大泉西小 4 17''78 43

岡部　亜琉仁 Jr.新田 3 17''79 44

河野　智輝 Jr.新田 3 17''92 45

小黒　雄一朗 Jr.新田 2 18''03 46

植松　勇翔 大泉西小 4 18''04 47

肥後　蓮也 Jr.新田 2 18''04 47

樋口　空 Jr.新田 3 18''06 49

小林　龍空 Jr.新田 4 18''11 50

嶋村　煌晟 Jr.新田 3 18''15 51

岩澤　壮太 おおままAC 2 18''40 52

鹿沼　蒼史 おおままAC 2 18''44 53

樋口　直希 大泉西小 2 18''56 54

山本　嚴 Jr.新田 3 18''57 55

深田　美知瑠 Jr.新田 3 18''57 55

山崎　煌多 石川走友会 4 18''60 57

蓮沼　尚大 Jr.新田 2 18''79 58

鶴貝　心紀 東ランラン 2 18''94 59

平形　夢叶 Jr.新田 4 19''05 60

金久保　蒼司 Jr.新田 3 19''11 61

河田　壮真 Jr.新田 2 19''14 62

黒田　莉琉人 Jr.新田 4 19''19 63

清水　悠史 Jr.新田 3 19''40 64

向田　遥人 Jr.新田 2 19''86 65

結城　羽葵 大泉西小 4 19''94 66

上山　颯士 Jr.新田 2 20''17 67

小林　海翔 Jr.新田 2 20''28 68

山崎　晄太朗 Jr.新田 2 20''33 69

為谷　篤志 Jr.新田 2 20''41 70

峯村　祐輝 Jr.新田 1 20''57 71

生方　敬太 Jr.新田 1 20''59 72

吹越　翔 大泉西小 4 21''15 73

横山　真汰 大泉西小 1 21''69 74

神田　侑 桐生市立南小 3 22''38 75

伊藤　圭人 Jr.新田 1 23''05 76

ノグチ アルトゥール大泉西小 2 23''09 77

鈴木　創己 Jr.新田 1 23''31 78


